


TOP - FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

BOTTOM +INNER- DUL SHANTOON WITH
PATCH EMBROIDRED

DUPATTA - NAZNEEN HEAVY EMBROIDERED




TOP - FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

BOTTOM +INNER- DUL SHANTOON WITH
PATCH EMBROIDRED
DUPATTA - NAZNEEN HEAVY EMBROIDERED
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ELF EMBROIDRED
DUPATTA - NAZNEEN HEAVY EMBROIDERED
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ZEBTAN

Je

HIT CORD

D.No.1205

D.No.1204

D.No.1203

2

D.No.120

D.No.1201



TOP - FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

BOTTOM +INNER- DUL SHANTOON WITH
PATCH EMBROIDRED
DUPATTA - NAZNEEN HEAVY EMBROIDERED




1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

TOP

FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

FOX HEAVY EMBROIDERED

LZEBTAN

HIT CORD

INNER + BOTTOM

DULL SHANTUN WITH
PATCH EMBROIDERED

DULL SHANTUN SELF
EMBROIDERED

DULL SHANTUN WITH
PATCH EMBROIDERED

DULL SHANTUN SELF
EMBROIDERED

DULL SHANTUN WITH
PATCH EMBROIDERED

».sn,wuav.\li:h'll.\ EXPORT

DUPATTA

NAZNEEN HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

NAZNEEN HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

NAZNEEN HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

NAZNEEN HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

NAZNEEN HEAVY
EMBROIDERED

RATE

1299/-

1299/

1299/-

1298-

1299/-

AVERAG RATE
1299/-
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Jererce

D.No.1204







